Whistler - Stay & Ski Package

Tariffs Notes:

* Cost per person in Canadian $s.
* Rates include GST.
* Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

* Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

* Child below 7 years is free.

DMC1

Hotel: Aava Whistler

Product Code - DM-SKIYWS

Product — Stay 3 Nights & SKI 2 Days

Room Type - Deluxe

2022 Rates
Sr. Citizen Youth Child
From To Twin +65 Single | Triple | Quad | 13to18 7 to 12
04-Jan-22 15-Jan-22 $929 $879 $1,429 $809 $739 $359 $209
16-Jan-22 18-Jan-22 Minimum 05 Nights Stay Required
19Jan-22 | 22-Jan-22 $929 | $879 | $1429 | $809 | ¢739 | $359 | $209
23-Jan-22 30-Jan-22 Minimum 05 Nights Stay Required
31-Jan-22 05-Feb-22 $979 $929 $1,529 $839 $769 $359 $209
06-Feb-22 18-Feb-22 $1,009 $959 $1,569 $869 $799 $379 $229
19-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 Minimum 05 Nights Stay Required
27-Feb-22 19-Mar-22 $979 $929 $1,529 $839 $769 $359 $209
20-Mar-22 27-Mar-22 $949 $909 $1,479 $819 $759 $359 $209
28-Mar-22 03-Apr-22 $879 $849 $1,409 $749 $689 $299 $179
04-Apr-22 16-Apr-22 $639 $599 $929 $589 $569 $299 $179

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Cancellation policy

January 4 to April 3, 2022

April 4 to 16, 2022

22 days or more

100% refundable

15 days or more

100% refundable

21 days or less

100% non-refundable

14 days or less

100% non-refundable

No show

100% non-refundable

No show

100% non-refundable
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Whistler - Stay & Ski Package

DMC1

‘ Room Configuration ‘ Beds Occupancy
TWIN &5 or RS tt
SINGLE &3 or 3RS t
TRIPLE g t
QUAD S tr et
YOUTH ol L I
CHILD ol L I

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Inportant Notes.
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